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RESULT NOTIFICATION

COURSE: PGDMLT
Exam: May-2023

NO.OF CANDIDATE APPEARED
NO .OF CANDIDATE ABSENT
NO.OF CANDIDATE EXEMPTED

TOTAL NO.OF CANDIDATE

NO.OF CANDIDATE SUCCESSFULLY CLEARED

NO.OF CANDIDATE NOT CLEARED

NO.OF CANDIDATE UNDER UFM/WITHHELD

20
01

21
20

SUCCESSFULLY CLEARED SEAT NO;

26501
26502
26503

26504

26505

26506

26507

26508

26509
26510
26512
26513

26514
26515
26516
26517

26518
26519
26520
26521

NOT CLEARED SEAT NO;

ABSENT SEAT NO;

26511

Result Notification No. R10/2023

Date: 31/05/2023 I/C, Controller of Exam.

Note: Last Date to apply for re-checking/reassessment is 07/06/2023



